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Alumni's Feedback for College 
 

 

 

 

6%

43%
50%

1%

Teaching (शिक्षण -कार्य )

AVERAGE (औसत)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

6%

52%

41%

1%

CULTURAL ACTIVITY (साांस्कृतिक गतिविधि )

AVERAGE (औसत)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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7%
1%

47%

44%

1%

DISCIPLINE (अनुिासन)

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

5% 1%

51%

42%

1%

CLEANLINESS (स्िच्छिा)

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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20%

3%

26%

49%

2%

LIBRARY (पुस्िकालर्)

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

12%

2%

40%

45%

1%

SPORTS AND OTHER PHYSICAL DEVELOPMENT FACILITY 

(खेल एिां अन्र् िारीररक विकास सम्बांधिि सुवििाए  )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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7%
2%

42%

48%

1%

OFFICE ASSISTANCE (कार्ायलर् से सहर्ोग )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

9%

42%

48%

1%

FIELD STUDY, EXTENSION, AND COMMUNITY 

WORK (क्षेत्र अध्र्र्न, प्रसार एिां सामुदातर्क कार्य)

AVERAGE (औसत)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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7%
1%

47%

44%

1%

GUEST LECTURE, SEMINAR, AND WORKSHOP 

(अतिधि  व्र्ाख्र्ान, सेशमनार एिां िकय िॉप )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

9%

1%

41%

48%

1%

OPPORTUNITY FOR PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 

(व्र्क्तित्ि विकास के अिसर )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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Feedback on Syllabus from Alumni_ 

 

 
 

 
 

 

44%

3%10%

43%

Curriculum content interesting 

(पाठ्यक्रम की विषयिस्तु रूचिपूर्ण है )

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

48%

4%
11%

36%

1%

Curriculum fulfilling your expectation 

(पाठ्यक्रम आपकी अपेक्षा को पूर्ण करता है )

agree (सहमत)

disagree (असहमत)

neutral (तटस्थ)

strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

strongly disagree (पूर्णतः 
असहमत)
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47%

3%6%

41%

3%

Curriculum helping in developing your personality

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)

47%

1%10%

39%

3%

Curriculum applicable in your  daily life 

(पाठ्यक्रम आपके दैनिक जीिि में उपयोगी है )

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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agree (सहमत)

55%

disagree (असहमत)

4%

neutral (तटस्थ)

14%

strongly agree( 

पूर्णतः सहमत)

25%

strongly disagree 

(पूर्णतः असहमत)

2%

The curriculum is relevant for the solution of 
local problems 

agree (सहमत)

disagree (असहमत)

neutral (तटस्थ)

strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

strongly disagree (पूर्णतः 
असहमत)

49%

4%4%

42%

1%

Need to include skill-based content in the current 
syllabus

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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47%

4%
10%

38%

1%

Syllabus creates interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in a particular subject

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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Feedback on Syllabus from Employer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20%

80%

Count of Curriculum updated enough (पाठ्यक्रम 
पयााप्त रूप से नवीनीकृत है )

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

30%

70%

Count of Curriculum content interesting (पाठ्यक्रम 
की ववषयवस्तु रूचिपूर्ा  है )

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
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30%

5%65%

Count of Curriculum helping in developing student's 
personality   

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

35%

65%

Count of Curriculum applicable in student's daily life 

(पाठ्यक्रम ववद्याचथायों के दैननक जीवन में उपयोगी है 
)

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
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35%

65%

Count of Curriculum applicable in student's daily 

life (पाठ्यक्रम ववद्याचथायों के दैननक जीवन में 
उपयोगी है )

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

30%

70%

Count of The curriculum is relevant for the 
solution of local problems  

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
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20%

80%

Count of Syllabus creates interest to pursue career 
in a particular field 

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

15%

5%

75%

5%

Count of Syllabus creates interest to pursue career 
in a particular field 

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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20%

80%

Count of Syllabus creates interest to pursue career in 
a particular field 

agree (सहमत)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
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Parent’s Feedback for College 

 
 

 
 

59%

5%

33%

3%

Curriculum content interesting (पाठ्यक्रम की विषयिस्तु रूचिपूर्ण  है )

agree (सहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)

64%
4%

4%

27%

1%

Curriculum fulfilling your expectation  

(पाठ्यक्रम आपकी अपेक्षा को परू्ण करता है )

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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60%

1%

5%

34%

Curriculum helping in developing personality  

(पाठ्यक्रम  व्यक्ततत्ि विकास में सहायता करता है )

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)

53%

3%1%

42%

1%

Curriculum applicable in your  daily life

(पाठ्यक्रम आपके दैनिक जीिि में उपयोगी है )

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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53%

2%

10%

34%

1%

The curriculum is relevant for the solution of local problems

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)

50%

1%6%

43%

Need to include skill-based content in the current syllabus

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
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57%

1%

8%

33%

1%

Syllabus creates interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in a particular subject 

agree (सहमत)
disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत)
strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
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Students Feedback on College 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8%
2%

53%

35%

2%

Count of Teaching (शिक्षण -कार्य )

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)

16%

5%

35%

39%

5%

Count of LIBRARY (पुस्तकालर्)

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)
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10%

2%

49%

37%

2%

DISCIPLINE (अनुिासन)l

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)

9%
2%

51%

36%

2%

CULTURAL ACTIVITY (साांस्कृततक 
गततविधि )

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)
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9%
2%

49%

37%

3%

CLEANLINESS (स्िच्छता)

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

15%

5%

38%

38%

4%

SPORTS AND OTHER PHYSICAL 

DEVELOPMENT FACILITY (खेल एिां अन्र् 
िारीररक विकास सम्बांधित सुवििाएँ )

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)
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15%

5%

38%

38%

4%

SPORTS AND OTHER PHYSICAL DEVELOPMENT FACILITY 

(खेल एिां अन्र् िारीररक विकास सम्बांधित सुवििाएँ )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

12%

3%

40%

43%

2%

FIELD STUDY, EXTENSION, AND COMMUNITY 

WORK (क्षेत्र अध्र्र्न, प्रसार एिां सामुदातर्क कार्य)

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)
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12%

3%

43%

39%

3%

Count of CAREER GUIDANCE 

(जीिन िवृि सम्बन्िी सलाह )

AVERAGE (औसत)
BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)
GOOD (उत्तम)
POOR (ख़राब)

9%
2%

50%

37%

2%

GUEST LECTURE, SEMINAR, AND WORKSHOP 

(अततधि  व्र्ाख्र्ान, सेशमनार एिां िकय िपप )
AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)
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11%

3%

44%

39%

3%

OPPORTUNITY FOR PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT (व्र्क्ततत्ि विकास के अिसर )

AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)

12%

3%

41%

40%

4%

OFFICE ASSISTANCE

(कार्ायलर् से सहर्ोग )
AVERAGE (औसत)

BELOW AVERAGE (औसत से 
नीचे)
EXCELLENT(सर्वोत्तम)

GOOD (उत्तम)

POOR (ख़राब)
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48%

4%3%

4%

40%

1%

Curriculum updated enough 

(पाठ्यक्रम पयााप्त रूप से नवीनीकृत है )
agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)

45%

1%4%3%

47%

0%

Curriculum content interesting

(पाठ्यक्रम की ववषयवस्तु रूचिपूर्ा  है )
agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)
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48%

4%

3%
4%

40%

1%

Curriculum fulfilling your expectation  

(पाठ्यक्रम आपकी अपेक्षा को परू्ा करता है )
agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)

45%

2%3%

3%

46%

1%

Curriculum helping in developing your personality   (पाठ्यक्रम 
आपके व्यक्ततत्व ववकास में  सहायता करता है )

agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)
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42%

2%4%

4%

47%

1%

Curriculum applicable in your  daily life 

(पाठ्यक्रम आपके दैननक जीवन में उपयोगी है )
agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)

51%

5%
6%

5%

32%

1%

The curriculum is relevant for the solution of local problems  (पाठ्यक्रम 
स्थानीय समस्यायों के समाधान के लिए प्रासंचगक है )

agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)
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47%

4%4%5%

39%

1%

Need to include skill-based content in the current syllabus 

(वतामान पाठ्यक्रम में कौशि आधाररत ववषय-वस्तु सक्ममलित 
करने की आवश्यकता है )

agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)

47%

2%4%4%

41%

2%

Syllabus creates interest to pursue post-graduation/research in a 

particular subject (पाठ्यक्रम ववषय -ववशषे में परास्नातक/शोध करने के लिए 
रूचि उत्पन्न करता  है )

agree (सहमत) disagree (असहमत)
neutral (तटस्थ) neutral (तथस्त)
strongly agree( पूर्णतः सहमत) strongly disagree (पूर्णतः असहमत)
(blank)
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